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BracketMale Blue Master Medium Heavy
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~88.0kg 5 mins 5 1

F54

F61

F62

F69

F68

Chulhee Youn
ATOS KOREA

Namryeol Lee
DONG CHEON BAEK SAN

Jaeyoung Jeong
ATOS KOREA

Jae young Lee
JOHN FRANKL JIU JITSU

Junwoo Park
DONG CHEON BAEK SAN


